
   Exultate Choir              May 23rd, 2025 

Adult and Teen Vocal Choir 

2025-2026 Tuesday Rehearsal and Weekend Mass Schedule 
Rehearsals Tuesdays, 7:00-8:30 p.m., unless otherwise noted* 

Masses Sundays, 8:30a.m., unless otherwise noted* 

Arrive 20 minutes before Masses for warm up/rehearsal, unless otherwise noted. 
 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 2 – First rehearsal and potluck social 

Tuesday, Sept. 9 

Sunday, Sept. 14, The Exaltation of the Holy Cross 

Tuesday, Sept. 16 

Sunday, Sept. 21, 25th Sun. in Ordinary Time – 10:30am Open house Mass at St. Joan of Arc 

Tuesday, Sept. 23 

Saturday, Sept. 27, 26th Sun. in Ordinary Time – 4:30pm 

Tuesday, Sept. 30 

 

 

Sunday, Oct. 5, 27th Sun. in Ordinary Time 

Tuesday, Oct. 7 – No Rehearsal 

Sunday, Oct. 12 – OFF 

Tuesday, Oct. 14 

Sunday, Oct. 19, 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time – 11:00am  

Tuesday, Oct. 21 

Sunday, Oct. 26, 30th Sun. in Ordinary Time (Reformation Day)  

Tuesday, Oct. 28 

 

 

Sunday, Nov. 2, All Souls’ Day 

Tuesday, Nov. 4     

Sunday, Nov. 9 - OFF 

Tuesday, Nov. 11 

Saturday, Nov. 15, 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time – 4:30pm 

Tuesday, Nov. 18 

Sunday, Nov. 23, Feast of Christ the King 

Tuesday, Nov. 25 – No Rehearsal 

Sunday, Nov. 30, 1st Sunday of Advent 

 

 

Tuesday, Dec. 2 

Sunday, Dec. 7, 2nd Sunday of Advent 

Tuesday, Dec. 9 

Sunday, Dec. 14, 3rd Sunday of Advent (Gaudete Sunday)  

Tuesday, December 16 

Sunday, Dec. 21 – OFF 

Tuesday, December 23 

Wednesday, Dec. 24, Christmas Eve Mass – 8 p.m. Mass* 

Sunday, Dec. 28 – OFF 

Tuesday, Dec. 30 – OFF 

 

 

 



 2 

 

 

Sunday, Jan. 4, Epiphany of the Lord  

Tuesday, Jan. 6 – OFF 

Saturday, Jan. 10, Baptism of the Lord (concludes the Christmas Season) – 4:30 p.m. Mass*  

Saturday, Jan. 10, 12th Night Celebration for Parish Adult Volunteers, 5:30-8:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Jan. 13 - OFF 

Sunday, Jan. 18, 2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Tuesday, Jan. 20 

Sunday, Jan. 25, 3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time) – 11:00am  

Tuesday, Jan. 27 

 

Sunday, Feb. 1, 4th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Tuesday, Feb. 3  

Sunday, Feb. 8, 5th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Tuesday, Feb. 10 

Sunday, Feb. 15 – OFF 

Tuesday, Feb. 17 Mardi Gras potluck at 6:15pm followed by rehearsal! 

Wednesday, Feb 18, Ash Wednesday – 6:30 p.m. Mass* 

Sunday, Feb. 22, 1st Sunday in Lent 

Tuesday, Feb. 24 

 

Sunday, March 1, 2nd Sunday of Lent – 11:00am 

Tuesday, March 3  

Sunday, March 8, 3rd Sunday of Lent (OCIA 1st Scrutiny) 

Tuesday, March 10 

Sunday, March 15, 4th Sunday of Lent (Laetare Sunday) (OCIA 2nd Scrutiny) 

Tuesday, March 17 – OFF 

Sunday, March 22, 5th Sunday of Lent (OCIA 3RD Scrutiny) 

Tuesday, March 24 - VIP Holy Week Rehearsal! 

Saturday, March 28, Palm Sunday – 4:30 p.m. Mass* 

Tuesday, March 31 - VIP Holy Week Rehearsal with instrumental quartet! 

 

Thursday, April 2, Mass of the Lord’s Supper – 5:30 p.m.*  

Friday, April 3, Good Friday of the Lord’s Passion – 5:30 p.m.* 

Saturday, April 4, Easter Vigil – 8:30 p.m.* 

Tuesday, April 7 – No Rehearsal 

Sunday, April 12 - OFF 

Tuesday, April 14  

Saturday, April 18, 3rd Sunday of Easter – 4:30pm 

Tuesday, April 21 – final rehearsal and potluck social 

Sunday, April 26, 4th Sunday of Easter 

 

Sunday, May 3 – OFF 

Sunday, May 10, 6th Sunday of Easter (Mother’s Day) 

Saturday, May 16, Ascension of the Lord – 4:30pm 

Sunday, May 24, Feast of Pentecost 

 


